PROJECTION:
 25.3
1
 20.3
.8
CABLE LENGTH
SEE TABLE
1

REMOVE BACKING AND APPLY MP 467 ADHESIVE USING EVEN PRESSURE. 2.
APPLY TO SURFACE BETWEEN 21ºC AND 38ºC [70ºF AND 100ºF]3.
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPV
A PRODUCTION RELEASE JHAGER
5/24/22
DV
6/1/22
B UPDATED DRAWINGS TO REFLECT THICKNESS AND
LABELING REQUIRMENTS
JHAGER
6/28/22
ITEM NUMBER CABLE LENGTH
(mm) ± 2.0mm CABLE PART NUMBER CABLE MIN.
BEND RADIUS
ANT-W63-FPC-SH50UF 50 CSI-UFFR-56.2-STCT 4.5
ANT-W63-FPC-SH100UF 100 CSI-UFFR-106.2-STCT 4.5
ANT-W63-FPC-SH150UF 150 CSI-UFFR-156.2-STCT 4.5
ANT-W63-FPC-SH200UF 200 CSI-UFFR-206.2-STCT 4.5
ANT-W63-FPC-SH50M4 50 CSI-MHF4-56.2-STCT 4.5
ANT-W63-FPC-SH100M4 100 CSI-MHF4-106.2-STCT 4.5
ANT-W63-FPC-SH150M4 150 CSI-MHF4-156.2-STCT 4.5
ANT-W63-FPC-SH200M4 200 CSI-MHF4-206.2-STCT 4.5
BILL OF MATERIALS
ITEM QTY. U/M PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 EA PCB-ANT-W63-FPC-S ANTENNA, W63 FPC-SH ADH BACK
2 1 EA SEE TABLE CABLE, COAX, 1.13mm, BLACK